
 

Reunion Organisers 
60 year 
Paddy Flower
pflower@bigpond.net.au
0418 468 708

Ian Hutchison
ian.g.hutchison@gmail.com
0438 693 568  

55 year 
Rob Busby
robertbuzzby@gmail.com
0412 234 288

52 year (1971 leavers)
Comrie Bucknell
comrie.bucknell@iinet.net.au
0412 042 973

50 year 
Ian Walker
walker1166@bigpond.com
0412 969 275

Rob Perkins
rjperkins@bigpond.com
0427 759 167

45 year 
Andrew Moore
andrewmoore4@bigpond.com
0418 668 952

43 year (1980 leavers)
Tim Lloyd
timothy.lloyd@bigpond.com 
0429 318 096

40 year 
Sebastian Hempel
seb@hempel.id.au
0411 141 965

Graham MacDougall
graham@macdougall.com.au
0412 220 302

30 year
Alistair Flower
alistair@flowerhotels.com.au 
0419 977 871

Chris Smith
chris@drchristophersmith.com.au
WhatsApp:  search for TAS 93 leavers 
reunion

25 year
Sydney - 26 August TBC
Andrew Cull
andrew@soundproperty.com.au
0401 499 976

Anthony White
anthony.white48@det.nsw.edu.au

20 year 
Sam Barnier
smblandscape1@gmail.com
0437 578 600

15 year
Tim Williams 
timothywilliams9019@gmail.com
0422 847 419

Jono Carrigan
jono.carrigan@gmail.com
0438 639 673

10 year
Darcy James
d.g.james@icloud.com
0458 666 319

Sam Hutton
samuelhutton@gmail.com
0457 458 365

5 year
Ben Louis
benhlouis2000@gmail.com
0407 415 705

Bonnie Bremner
bonniegaffneybremner@gmail.com
0427 110 248

Reunion Weekend 4-6 August 2023 –  
Save the date!
Planning is underway for Reunion 
Weekend 2023! The weekend coincides 
with a home rugby fixture against 
Shore School. It was wonderful to see 
hundreds of former students (and many 
partners) return to TAS in 2022 for what 
was the first full Reunion Weekend for 
some years. 

What was very clear from so many of 
the hundreds who attended, was how 
much they valued the chance to get 
together face to face, and to grab such 
opportunities in this busy world, with 
enthusiasm! 

Those who left TAS in a year ending in ‘3’ 
or ‘8’ are likely to be having a decade or 
half-decade reunions. More information 
will be sent to all OAs in due course – 
but in the meantime, contact your year 
group organiser below to express your 
interest.
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